
 

State of Ohio Certified 8-Hour Defensive Driving Remedial Program 
 
To register for the Defensive Driving Remedial Program, you may register online at www.scnwo.org; 
register in person at the Safety Council Monday thru Thursday, 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.; Friday 8:00 a.m.  
to 2:00 p.m.; or complete the following and mail to:  
  

Safety Council of Northwest Ohio  
8015 Rinker Pointe Court 
Northwood, Ohio 43619  

Along with a  money order for $105.00 and this form completed  
  

 Please print clearly!   
  

Complete Name:    
      (Include your middle initial) 
  
Address:    
                      
 City:     
  
Phone #: 1)                                                       2)               
  
Date of Birth:     Email:  
 
Social Security #:                 
  
Driver’s License #:                 
  
Date of course preferred:               
  

2020 Schedule 
Sat Jan 11 & 25 Sat May 9 & Fri May 22 Fri  Sep 11 & Sat Sep 26 

Sat Feb 8 & 22 Sat Jun 13 & 27 Sat Oct 10 & 24 

Sat Mar 14 & 28 Sat Jul 11 & 25 Sat Nov 7 &  21 

Sat Apr 4 & 25 Sat Aug 15 & 29 Sat Dec 7 & 19 

  
Registrations must be received no later than the Friday before your preferred course date.  We will call 
you when we receive your registration and payment or mail a confirmation, if time is permitting.  
  
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office at: (419) 662-7777, Monday thru Friday 
between the hours of 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  

 

        State:    
 

          Zip:          

http://www.scnwo.org/
http://www.scnwo.org/

